Ggodiob

Excellence of Diabetes Research in Sweder

CARDIOMETABOLIC EPIDEMIOLOGY - A VISIT
FROM THE STRATEGIC RESEARCH ARFEA IN
EPIDEMIOLOGY -EPIHEALTH

Exodiab, Excellence of Diabetes Research in Sweden, invites all
interested to a mini-symposium

Tuesday, 24th February 2015
Lecture hall at CRC, Clinical Research Centre, Malmo

Program
12:00-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-13:00
13:00-13:30

13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:30

14:30-14:45
14:45 - 14.55

“Presentation of EpiHealth, Epidemiology for Health”

Marju Orho-Melander co-coordinator of EpiHealth

“Is cardiometabolic disease the consequence of gene-lifestyle
interactions?”

Paul Franks, Professor of genetic and molecular epidemiology,
Lund University

Discussion

“Connecting and disconnecting factors in type 2 diabetes and
cardiovascular disease”

Marju Orho-Melander, Professor of genetic epidemiology, Lund
University

Discussion

Coffee break

“Cardiometabolic Endocrinology”

Olle Melander, Professor of Internal Medicine, Lund University
Discussion

Conclusion of symposium



