

CARDIOMETABOLIC EPIDEMIOLOGY – A VISIT FROM THE STRATEGIC RESEARCH AREA IN EPIDEMIOLOGY –EPIHEALTH

Exodiab, Excellence of Diabetes Research in Sweden, invites all interested to a mini-symposium

Tuesday, 24th February 2015 Lecture hall at CRC, Clinical Research Centre, Malmö

Program

12:00-12:15	"Presentation of EpiHealth, Epidemiology for Health"
	Marju Orho-Melander co-coordinator of EpiHealth
12:15- 12:45	"Is cardiometabolic disease the consequence of gene-lifestyle
	interactions?"
	Paul Franks, Professor of genetic and molecular epidemiology,
	Lund University
12:45-13:00	Discussion
13:00-13:30	"Connecting and disconnecting factors in type 2 diabetes and cardiovascular disease"
	Marju Orho-Melander, Professor of genetic epidemiology, Lund
	University
13:30-13:45	Discussion
13:45-14:00	Coffee break
14:00-14:30	"Cardiometabolic Endocrinology"
	Olle Melander, Professor of Internal Medicine, Lund University
14:30-14:45	Discussion
14:45 - 14.55	Conclusion of symposium